EDIZIONI DOTTRINARI

Via Wenner, 37

84080 PELLEZZANO – SA-

PELLEZZANO  10/07/2015
	DESCRIZIONE
	ART
	PREZZO
	QUANTITÀ
	PAG.

	LEGNO
	RG03 - naturale
	€ 0,72
	24
	20

	DECINA LEGNO
	RG 021-10

ACERO/ NATURALE
	€ 0,23
	300 X COL
	21

	
	
	
	
	

	DECINA LEGNO MISSIONARIO MM 6 - 
	RG 05/10
	€ 0,23
	300
	18

	LEGNO MISSIONARIO
	RG 03
	€ 0,63
	100
	18

	ROSRIO LEGNO
	RG 03 – 
ACERO/ NATURALE
	€ 0,63
	200 X
	22

	ROSARIO 5 PIAGHE 21-28
	00371
	€ 2,31
	12
	83

	P. LEGNO ADDOLORATA 25
	01002
	€ 2,77
	12
	80

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


